12302 SW 128th ct, Miami, FL  33186 Tel: 305-969-8442
Copyright  2011 Digital Lighting Systems, All rights Reserved  Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Printed in U.S.A.
BC1010-24DC
8 - 24 VDC input
Output Ch # 1
10 Amps
Fuse
Trim Pot
Speed
adjustment
6 ch. jumper
7 ch. jumper
8 ch. jumper
9 ch. jumper
5 ch. jumper
Output Ch # 2
Output Ch # 3
Output Ch # 4
Output Ch # 5
Output Ch # 6
Output Ch # 7
Output Ch # 8
Output Ch # 9
Output Ch # 10
Output Commons
10 ch. jumper
4 ch. jumper
3 ch. jumper
2 ch. jumper
Wiring and Number of channels selection:
11/11
BC1010-24DC Digital Lighting Systems
10-Channel Chaser
8 Amps max load / channel
P1
Voltage Range: 8-24 VDC
Maximum Amps per each output: 8 A.
Maximum Amps Input: 8.2  A.
Screw driver Adjustable
Rate Potentiometer.
Single load chase.
Selectable number of channels
by supplied Jumper
Constant Voltage VDC
Common Anode ( positive )
Insert Jumper
in corresponding
# of Channels
desired for chasing
BC1010-24DC Digital Lighting Systems
10-Channel Chaser
12302 SW 128th ct, Miami, FL  33186 Tel: 305-969-8442
Copyright  2011 Digital Lighting Systems, All rights Reserved  Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Printed in U.S.A.
BC1010-24DC
8 Amps max load / channel
3
.9
2
"
2.36"
4
.2
0
"
2.65"
1.15"
0.25"
1/4” spacer by others.
1/4” spacer by others.
Dimensional drawings:
11/11
P2